
MEN'S HWT RESULTS

Men's HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Juan  Tapia Wichita County 245.0 330.0 10

2 Kooper Scripsick SWH 263.4 310.0 8

3 Andres Tapia Wichita County 294.0 300.0 6

4 Logan Danise Sublette High School 296.0 270.0 4

5 Luis Gomez SWH 247.2 160.0 2

6 Tavish Morse Syracuse High School 312.0 150.0 1

7 Jeremiah Clubb Sublette High School 246.0 0.0 0

Men's HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Andres Tapia Wichita County 294.0 475.0 10

2 Kooper Scripsick SWH 263.4 435.0 8

3 Juan  Tapia Wichita County 245.0 405.0 6

4 Logan Danise Sublette High School 296.0 345.0 4

5 Tavish Morse Syracuse High School 312.0 300.0 2

6 Luis Gomez SWH 247.2 275.0 1

7 Jeremiah Clubb Sublette High School 246.0 250.0 0

Men's HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Juan  Tapia Wichita County 245.0 300.0 10

2 Andres Tapia Wichita County 294.0 265.0 8

3 Kooper Scripsick SWH 263.4 255.0 6

4 Tavish Morse Syracuse High School 312.0 175.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Luis Gomez SWH 247.2 170.0 2

6 Jeremiah Clubb Sublette High School 246.0 150.0 1

7 Logan Danise Sublette High School 296.0 0.0 0

Men's HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Andres Tapia Wichita County 294.0 1040.0 10

2 Juan  Tapia Wichita County 245.0 1035.0 8

3 Kooper Scripsick SWH 263.4 1000.0 6

4 Tavish Morse Syracuse High School 312.0 625.0 4

5 Logan Danise Sublette High School 296.0 615.0 2

6 Luis Gomez SWH 247.2 605.0 1

7 Jeremiah Clubb Sublette High School 246.0 400.0 0

Men's HWT Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

18 Juan  Tapia Wichita County 245.0 4.224

30 Kooper Scripsick SWH 263.4 3.797

39 Andres Tapia Wichita County 294.0 3.537

52 Luis Gomez SWH 247.2 2.447

55 Logan Danise Sublette High School 296.0 2.078

56 Tavish Morse Syracuse High School 312.0 2.003

57 Jeremiah Clubb Sublette High School 246.0 1.626


